
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
PETROLEUM AND NATURAL GAS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:3408
ANSWERED ON:10.12.2009
EXPORT OF NATURAL GAS
Maadam Shri Vikrambhai Arjanbhai

Will the Minister of PETROLEUM AND NATURAL GAS be pleased to state:

(a) the quantum of natural gas exported/being exported to certain countries, company-wise and country-wise during the last three years and the current year;and

(b) the foreign exchange earned therefrom by the Government during the period?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF PETROLEUM & NATURAL GAS (SHRI JITIN PRASADA)

(a): No export of natural gas is made from India.

(b): Does not arise in view of (a) above.
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